4/6/23, 9:13 PM

% DIAMOND

%9.9. SCHEDULER

Last Updated: Sunday, March
26,2023 8:15 PM

Date
04/15/2023
04/22/2023
04/29/2023
05/06/2023
05/13/2023
05/20/2023

Time
10:30 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
08:00 AM

Schedule: U13 Boys Spring 2023

Visitor
ReethsPuffer U13 Boys 1
ReethsPuffer U13 Boys 1

Hart U13 Boys 1
Knights U13 Boys
ReethsPuffer U13 Boys 1
Fury U13 Boys 2

Diamond Scheduler

Home
North Muskegon U13 Boys 2
Sailors U13 Boys 2
ReethsPuffer U13 Boys 1
ReethsPuffer U13 Boys 1
Coopersville U13 Boys 2
ReethsPuffer U13 Boys 1

https://app.cactusware.com/embed/c11c4fcb-e203-4dd8-846d-9033ede4d86b

ReethsPuffer v

Venue

North Muskegon U13+

Sailor Soccer Complex - U13+ U13/15 Field

Reeths-Puffer
Reeths-Puffer
Coopersville U13+

Reeths-Puffer

Teams

Venues

All Venues v

Surface

U13+

u13

U13
U13+

uU13

Game Score
U13 BOYS
U13 BOYS
U13 BOYS
U13 BOYS
U13 BOYS
U13 BOYS

7


https://cactusware.com/

